Uttam Value Steels Limited in pursuance of NCLT order dated May 6, 2020, approving Resolution Plan 

in connection with CIRP of the Company 

Sr Particulars Particulars 
1 Security Unlisted Secured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures 
2 Series Series C 
3 No of NCDs 22963 (Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Three) 
4 Nominal Value per 

NCD 
Rs. 10,000 (Rupees ten thousand) 

5 Issue Size Rs. 22,96,30,000 (Rupees Twenty Two Crores Ninety Six Lakh 
Thirty Thousand Only) 

6 Coupon and Interest 
payment date 

10% P.A payable Quarterly on September 30, December 31, March 
31 and June 30, respectively. First interest payment shall commence 
from the end of the third quarter i.e. 30th September, 2021 

7 Security A first pari passu charge on all present and future moveable fixed